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Колючая проволока «Егоза»

Сложенное 

состояние

Развернутое 

состояние
Витков в бухте

Рядов 

скрепления

900 900 35 5 5,5-7,0 8,2

800 800 35 5 5,5-7,0 7,3

600 600 50 5 8,0-10,0 7,8

500 500 50 5 8,0-10,0 6,5

500 500 50 3 8,0-10,0 6,4

500 500 40 3 6,4-8,0 5,1

450 450 40 3 6,4-8,0 4,7

www.deltamet96.ru

СББ-500-40-3

Длина 

растяжения 

одной бухты, м

Вес, тонн Цена, рубНаименование

СББ-900-35-5

СББ-450-40-3

Диаметр спирали, мм Количество

Прайс-лист

2075

1.02.23.

1985

2075

1725

1670

1335

1260

СББ-800-35-5

СББ-600-50-5

СББ-500-50-5

СББ-500-50-3

http://www.deltamet96.ru/

